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Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15.

17.

18.

19.

Team

1119919949191

1
%

||

Military Swimming

Team name
Vojenska policie
FTVS UK I
FTVS UK
73.tpr "A"

152. zpr

przab

31. brchbo

UO 1

44. Imopr

vonn

102. pzpr "A"
73. tpr "B"

25. plrb

Military Police Special Detachment
101. spojpr
Omega

Team Germany
Hungary

2 RIFLES Recce Pl

Summer Survival 2012

City

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praslavice
Rakovnik
Vyskov

Liberec

Brno

Jindfichtiv Hradec
Brno

Prost&jov
Praslavice
Strakonice
Warszawa
Lipnik n. Be¢vou
Limassol
Augustdorf
Veszprém

Ballykinler

Time [h:m:s]

0:06:12,0
0:06:25,0
0:06:36,0
0:06:40,0
0:06:43,0
0:07:03,0
0:07:06,0
0:07:10,0
0:07:20,0
0:07:25,0
0:07:26,0
0:08:16,0
0:08:25,0
0:09:15,0
0:09:19,0
0:09:19,0
0:09:37,0
0:09:57,0

0:10:11,0

Points

100,0
96,6
93,9
93,0
92,3
87,9
87,3
86,5
84,5
83,6
83,4
75,0
73,7
67,0
66,5
66,5
64,5
62,3

60,9



Preliminary ranking after 1 day

Order Team Team name City Points
1. hi Vojenska policie Praha 100,0
2. D 20 FTVS UK II Praha 96,6
3. ) 13 FTVSUKI Praha 93,9
. D 11 73. tpr "A" Praslavice 93,0
s.Dm 19 152. zpr Rakovnik 92,3
6. hi przab Vyskov 87,9
7. hi 31. brchbo Liberec 87,3
8. Dy 15  UOI Brno 86,5
9. hi 44, Imopr Jindfichiiv Hradec 84,5

1. pgg | UOT Brno 83,6
11. ﬂ 102. pzpr "A" Prostéjov 83,4
2. Dam 6 73. tpr "B" Pislavice 75,0
13. u 25. pltb Strakonice 73,7
14. z Military Police Special Detachment Warszawa 67,0
15. u 101. spojpr Lipnik n. Be¢vou 66,5
15. = 18 Omega Limassol 66,5
17. - 17 Team Germany Augustdorf 64,5
18. =i Hungary Veszprém 62,3
19. Ea !Z 3 2 RIFLES Recce Pl Ballykinler 60,9

Summer Survival 2012



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Team

R !

ki

18

Ra

1st stage

Team name

73.tpr "A"
Vojenska policie

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
UO1

44, Imopr

FTVS UK I

152. zpr

voln

31. brchbo
Hungary

73. tpr "B"

102. pzpr "A"
Military Police Special Detachment
25. plrtb

przab

Team Germany
FTVS UK I
Omega

101. spojpr

Summer Survival 2012

City
Praslavice
Praha
Ballykinler
Brno
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Praha
Rakovnik
Brno
Liberec
Veszprém
Praslavice
Prostéjov
Warszawa
Strakonice
Vyskov
Augustdorf
Praha
Limassol

Lipnik n. Be¢vou

Time [h:m:s]
6:19:00,0
6:33:00,0
7:12:00,0
7:51:00,0
8:07:00,0
8:12:00,0
8:12:00,0
8:12:00,0
8:34:00,0
8:56:00,0
9:17:00,0
9:20:00,0
9:33:00,0
10:01:00,0
10:22:00,0
10:25:00,0
10:30:00,0
11:25:00,0

11:31:00,0

Points

200,0
192,9
175,5
160,9
155,6
154,1
154,1
154,1
147,5
141,4
136,1
135,4
132,3
126,1
121,9
121,3
120,3
110,7

109,7



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Team

11419499491

==

oo

Pulling a Load Up

Team name
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "A"

73. tpr "B"

152. zpr

FTVS UK I

44, Imopr

25. plrb

UO 1

Hungary

FTVS UK 1T
Military Police Special Detachment
31. brchbo

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
przab

Omega

101. spojpr

102. pzpr "A"

UO 11

Team Germany
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City

Praha

Praslavice
Praslavice
Rakovnik

Praha

Jindfichtiv Hradec
Strakonice

Brno

Veszprém

Praha

Warszawa
Liberec
Ballykinler
Vyskov
Limassol

Lipnik n. Be¢vou
Prost&jov

Brno

Augustdorf

Time [h:m:s]

0:03:45,0
0:05:15,0
0:05:20,0
0:05:36,0
0:07:30,0
0:08:32,0
0:09:02,0
0:09:09,0
0:09:38,0
0:10:27,0
0:11:38,0
0:11:42,0
0:11:47,0
0:11:49,0
0:12:32,0
0:13:25,0
0:14:52,0
0:15:10,0

0:19:46,0

Points

100,0
71,4
70,3
67,0
50,0
43,9
41,5
41,0
38,9
35,9
32,2
32,1
31,8
31,7
29,9
28,0
25,2
24,7

19,0



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Team

R !

1

e o
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Team name

UO Il

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
Team Germany

Vojenska policie

44, Imopr
31. brchbo
73. tpr "B"
UO 1

73. tpr "A"
FTVS UK I
25. plrb

102. pzpr "A"
Hungary
FTVS UK 1T
Omega
przab

101. spojpr

152. zpr

Military Police Special Detachment

Cave

City

Brno

Ballykinler
Augustdorf
Praha

Jindfichtiv Hradec
Liberec
Praslavice

Brno

Praslavice

Praha

Strakonice
Prostéjov
Veszprém

Praha

Limassol
Vyskov

Lipnik n. Be¢vou
Rakovnik

Warszawa

Summer Survival 2012

Time [h:m:s]

0:05:24,0
0:06:12,0
0:07:38,0
0:07:45,0
0:07:50,0
0:08:25,0
0:08:37,0
0:08:49,0
0:09:57,0
0:10:39,0
0:10:49,0
0:11:36,0
0:11:49,0
0:11:55,0
0:15:10,0
0:16:29,0
0:18:00,0
0:22:51,0

0:28:46,0

Points

100,0
87,1
70,7
69,7
68,9
64,2
62,7
61,2
54,3
50,7
49,9
46,6
45,7
45,3
35,6
32,8
30,0
23,6

18,8



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15.

17.

18.

19.

Team

11194411

1
&

14

==

Flags of Our Fathers

Team name

152. zpr

73. tpr "B"

44, Imopr

FTVS UK I
Vojenska policie
102. pzpr "A"

31. brchbo

voln

73. tpr "A"

Omega

UO1

25. pltb

101. spojpr

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
Military Police Special Detachment
przab

FTVS UK

Team Germany

Hungary

Summer Survival 2012

City

Rakovnik
Praslavice
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Praha

Praha

Prostéjov
Liberec

Brno

Praslavice
Limassol

Brno

Strakonice
Lipnik n. Be¢vou
Ballykinler
Warszawa
Vyskov

Praha
Augustdorf

Veszprém

Time [h:m:s]

0:03:29,0
0:03:41,0
0:03:42,0
0:03:52,0
0:03:55,0
0:04:00,0
0:04:01,0
0:04:30,0
0:04:34,0
0:04:49,0
0:04:57,0
0:05:16,0
0:05:37,0
0:06:00,0
0:06:05,0
0:06:05,0
0:06:38,0
0:06:49,0

0:06:55,0

Points

100,0
94,6
94,1
90,1
88,9
87,1
86,7
77,4
76,3
72,3
70,4
66,1
62,0
58,1
57,3
57,3
52,5
51,1

50,4



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Team

144

==

e 9
Ra

Orienteering

Team name

FTVS UK I

73. tpr "A"

44, Imopr

[S[ON11

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "B"

FTVS UK

25. plrb

101. spojpr
Hungary

Omega

Team Germany
102. pzpr "A"

152. zpr

31. brchbo
Military Police Special Detachment
przab

UO1

Summer Survival 2012

City

Praha

Praslavice
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Brno

Ballykinler
Praha

Praslavice

Praha

Strakonice
Lipnik n. Be¢vou
Veszprém
Limassol
Augustdorf
Prostéjov
Rakovnik
Liberec
Warszawa
Vyskov

Brno

Time [h:m:s]

0:51:21,0
0:55:43,0
1:01:59,0
1:13:49,0
1:32:31,0
1:36:58.0
1:40:51,0
1:48:44,0
1:52:47,0
2:01:32,0
2:02:38,0
2:24:56,0
2:45:14,0
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Points

100,0
92,2
82,8
69,6
55,5
53,0
50,9
47,2
45,5
42,3
41,9
35,4
31,1

-50,0

-50,0

-50,0

-50,0

-50,0

-50,0



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Team

11114
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W
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111119

1
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Team name
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "A"

44. Imopr

voll

73. tpr "B"
FTVS UK 1T

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
FTVS UK I

25. plrb

152. zpr
Hungary

UO 1

31. brchbo
Team Germany
Omega

101. spojpr

102. pzpr "A"
przab

Military Police Special Detachment

Summer Survival 2012

Preliminary ranking after 2 days

City
Praha

Praslavice
Jindfichtv Hradec
Brno

Praslavice

Praha

Ballykinler

Praha

Strakonice
Rakovnik
Veszprém

Brno

Liberec
Augustdorf
Limassol

Lipnik n. Be¢vou
Prost&jov

Vyskov

Warszawa

Points

604,5
587,2
529,8
509,4
489,6
488,2
468,9
4484
402,8
387,0
380,6
370,0
3678
357,7
350,4
338,5
327,7
281,6

257,6



2nd stage

Order Team Team name City Time [h:m:s] Points
1. 73. tpr "A" Piaslavice 5:06:00,0 200,0
2. Jam 9  Vojenskd policie Praha 5:11:00,0 196,8
3. 71@ 2 RIFLES Recce Pl Ballykinler 5:32:00,0 184,3
4. Uo1 Brno 5:42:00,0 178,9
5. 44. Imopr Jindfichiiv Hradec  6:04:00,0 168,1
6. 152. zpr Rakovnik 6:15:00,0 163,2
7. 102. pzpr "A" Prost&jov 6:31:000  156,5
8. FTVS UK I Praha 6:52:00,0 148,5
9. Hungary Veszprém 6:59:00,0 146.1
10. Military Police Special Detachment Warszawa 7:13:00,0 141,3
11. 31. brchbo Liberec 7:14:00,0 141,0
12. FTVS UK I Praha 7:43:00,0 132,2
3. pym 6 73tpr'B Praslavice 8:02:00.0  127,0
14. von Brno 8:29:00,0 120,2
15. 25. plrb Strakonice 8:55:00,0 114,4
16. przab Vyskov 9:14:00,0 110,5
17. Team Germany Augustdorf 9:22:00,0 108,9
18. Omega Limassol 9:49:00,0 103,9

DNF 101. spojpr Lipnik n. Be¢vou DNF

Summer Survival 2012



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

DNF

Team

114994914

1
&

LUERRE

Cable Car

Team name

73. tpr "B"

73. tpr "A"

152. zpr

25. plrb

31. brchbo
FTVS UK
Military Police Special Detachment
44, Imopr
Vojenska policie
FTVS UK I
Omega

UO1

102. pzpr "A"
Team Germany
przab

Hungary

[S[ON11

2 RIFLES Recce Pl

Summer Survival 2012

City
Préslavice
Praslavice
Rakovnik
Strakonice
Liberec
Praha

Warszawa

Jindfichuv Hradec

Praha
Praha
Limassol
Brno
Prost&jov
Augustdorf
Vyskov
Veszprém
Brno

Ballykinler

Time [h:m:s]

0:04:51,0
0:06:15,0
0:07:05,0
0:07:40,0
0:07:47,0
0:08:10,0
0:08:53,0
0:09:34,0
0:09:51,0
0:09:59,0
0:10:15,0
0:11:08,0
0:11:11,0
0:11:15,0
0:14:26,0
0:14:28.0
0:19:36,0

DNF

Points

100,0
77,6
68,5
63,3
62,3
59,4
54,6
50,7
49,2
48,6
47,3
43,6
43,4
43,1
33,6
33,5
24,7

-50,0



Order

10.

10.

10.

10.

14.

15.

15.

17.

18.

Team

ARERRERUERRERL

4f

We Were Soldiers

Team name
Vojenska policie
152. zpr

73. tpr "B"
Military Police Special Detachment
Team Germany

31. brchbo
Hungary

przab

UO II

25. plrtb

73. tpr "A"

FTVS UK I

UO1

102. pzpr "A"

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
Omega

FTVS UK I

44. Imopr

Summer Survival 2012

City

Praha
Rakovnik
Praslavice
Warszawa
Augustdorf
Liberec
Veszprém
Vyskov
Brno
Strakonice
Praslavice
Praha

Brno
Prostéjov
Ballykinler
Limassol
Praha

Jindfichuv Hradec

Time [h:m:s]

0:02:14,0
0:02:16,0
0:02:16,0
0:02:16,0
0:02:16,0
0:02:18.,0
0:02:18,0
0:02:18.0
0:02:18,0
0:02:20,0
0:02:20,0
0:02:20,0
0:02:20,0
0:02:22,0
0:02:24,0
0:02:24,0
0:02:26,0

0:02:36,0

Points

100,0
98,5
98,5
98,5
98,5
97,1
97,1
97,1
97,1
95,7
95,7
95,7
95,7
94,4
93,1
93,1
91,8

85,9



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

DNF

DNF

Team

11

1
%

114944914

Trees

Team name

73. tpr "B"

152. zpr

Military Police Special Detachment
Omega

25. plrtb

FTVS UK 1T

UO 1

Vojenska policie
73. tpr "A"

102. pzpr "A"
przab

FTVS UK I

Team Germany

31. brchbo

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
44, Imopr

Hungary

UO 11

Summer Survival 2012

City
Praslavice
Rakovnik
Warszawa
Limassol
Strakonice
Praha

Brno

Praha
Praslavice
Prostéjov
Vyskov
Praha
Augustdorf
Liberec
Ballykinler
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Veszprém

Brno

Time [h:m:s]

0:02:32,0
0:03:36,0
0:03:48,0
0:03:57,0
0:03:59,0
0:04:02,0
0:04:24,0
0:04:54,0
0:05:11,0
0:05:32,0
0:05:54,0
0:06:23,0
0:07:21,0
0:07:27,0
0:12:29,0
0:17:04,0
DNF

DNF

Points

100,0
70,4
66,7
64,1
63,6
62,8
57,6
51,7
48,9
45,8
42,9
39,7
34,5
34,0
20,3
14,8

-50,0

-50,0



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Team

41199559411

==

e ¢

1
%

Getting over Water Obstacle

Team name

FTVS UK I

102. pzpr "A"
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "A"
Military Police Special Detachment
Hungary

44. Imopr

FTVS UK 1T

UO 1

31. brchbo

152. zpr

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
przab

73. tpr "B"

25. plrb

Team Germany
[S[ON11

Omega

Summer Survival 2012

City

Praha
Prost&jov
Praha
Praslavice
Warszawa

Veszprém

Jindfichuv Hradec

Praha

Brno
Liberec
Rakovnik
Ballykinler
Vyskov
Praslavice
Strakonice
Augustdorf
Brno

Limassol

Time [h:m:s]

0:04:23,0
0:04:32,0
0:04:46,0
0:04:53,0
0:04:57,0
0:05:04,0
0:05:13,0
0:05:14,0
0:05:15,0
0:05:27,0
0:05:36,0
0:05:40,0
0:05:44,0
0:05:58.0
0:06:05,0
0:06:12,0
0:07:14,0

0:09:29,0

Points

100,0
96,7
92,0
89,8
88,6
86,5
84,0
83,8
83,5
80,4
78,3
77,4
76,5
73,5
72,1
70,7
60,6

46,2



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

DNF

Team

—
—_—

P
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—
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14411914

W
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—
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—
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111

115

Team name

73. tpr "A"
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "B"

44. Imopr

FTVS UK II

FTVS UK I

152. zpr

UOo1

25. plrb

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
31. brchbo

102. pzpr "A"

uo I

Team Germany
Military Police Special Detachment
Omega

Hungary

przab

101. spojpr

Summer Survival 2012

Preliminary ranking after 3 days

City Points
Praslavice 1099,2
Praha 1094,2
Praslavice 988,6
Jindfichuv Hradec 933,3
Praha 923,7
Praha 875.4
Rakovnik 865,9
Brno 829.3
Strakonice 811,9
Ballykinler 794,0
Liberec 782,6
Prostéjov 764,5
Brno 762,0
Augustdorf 713.4
Warszawa 707,3
Limassol 705,0
Veszprém 693,8
Vyskov 642,2

Lipnik n. Be¢vou (338,5)



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Team

11994914

1
%

ki

Military Climbing

Team name
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "A"

73. tpr "B"

UO1

44, Imopr

FTVS UK I

152. zpr

Military Police Special Detachment
25. plrb

Team Germany
FTVS UK 1T

31. brchbo
Hungary

Omega

UO II

102. pzpr "A"

2 RIFLES Recce Pl

przab
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City
Praha
Praslavice
Préslavice

Brno

Jindfichav Hradec

Praha
Rakovnik
Warszawa
Strakonice
Augustdorf
Praha
Liberec
Veszprém
Limassol
Brno
Prostéjov
Ballykinler

Vyskov

Time [h:m:s]

0:02:02,0
0:02:08,0
0:02:24,0
0:02:25,0
0:02:27,0
0:02:36,0
0:02:38,0
0:02:38,0
0:03:06,0
0:03:38.0
0:03:46,0
0:03:49,0
0:04:00,0
0:04:05,0
0:04:49,0
0:05:19,0
0:06:46,0

0:07:35,0

Points

100,0
95,3
84,7
84,1
83,0
78,2
77,2
77,2
65,6
56,0
54,0
53,3
50,8
49,8
42,2
38,2
30,0

26,8



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Team

4119949114
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Obstacle Course

Team name

UO 1

73. tpr "A"
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "B"
Military Police Special Detachment
152. zpr

44. Imopr

FTVS UK 1T

102. pzpr "A"
Team Germany
FTVS UK

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
[S[ON11

Hungary

25. plrb

Omega

31. brchbo

przab
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City

Brno
Praslavice
Praha
Praslavice
Warszawa

Rakovnik

Jindfichuv Hradec

Praha
Prost&jov
Augustdorf
Praha
Ballykinler
Brno
Veszprém
Strakonice
Limassol
Liberec

Vyskov

Time [h:m:s]

0:02:50,0
0:02:52,0
0:03:10,0
0:03:17,0
0:03:51,0
0:03:53,0
0:03:56,0
0:04:13,0
0:04:15,0
0:04:17,0
0:04:30,0
0:04:34,0
0:04:47,0
0:04:50,0
0:04:55,0
0:05:25,0
0:05:49,0

0:08:22,0

Points

100,0
98,8
89,5
86,3
73,6
73,0
72,0
67,2
66,7
66,1
63,0
62,0
59,2
58,6
57,6
52,3
48,7

33,9



Order

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

DNF

DNF

Team

oo

LUNEEERRERRERRERE

Transportation of Fire

Team name

FTVS UK I

Military Police Special Detachment

73.tpr "A"

73. tpr "B"
FTVS UK

25. pltb
Vojenska policie
UOo Il

31. brchbo

102. pzpr "A"
UO 1

Omega

44. Imopr
przab

Team Germany
Hungary

152. zpr

2 RIFLES Recce Pl

Summer Survival 2012

City

Praha
Warszawa
Praslavice
Praslavice
Praha
Strakonice
Praha

Brno
Liberec
Prostéjov
Brno
Limassol
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Vyskov
Augustdorf
Veszprém
Rakovnik

Ballykinler

Time [h:m:s]

0:03:51,0
0:04:42,0
0:04:59,0
0:05:01,0
0:05:08,0
0:06:01,0
0:06:33,0
0:07:01,0
0:07:07,0
0:07:27,0
0:08:07,0
0:08:21,0
0:09:11,0
0:09:28,0
0:11:12,0
0:14:03,0
DNF

DNF

Points

100,0
81,9
77,3
76,7
75,0
64,0
58,8
54,9
54,1
51,7
47,4
46,1
41,9
40,7
34,4
27,4

-50,0

-50,0
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Final results

Team name

73. tpr "A"
Vojenska policie
73. tpr "B"

FTVS UK II

44, Imopr

FTVS UK I

UOI

25. plrb

152. zpr

Military Police Special Detachment
31. brchbo

102. pzpr "A"

uo I

Team Germany
Omega

2 RIFLES Recce Pl
Hungary

przab

101. spojpr

Summer Survival 2012

City
Praslavice
Praha
Préslavice

Praha

Jindfichuv Hradec

Praha

Brno
Strakonice
Rakovnik
Warszawa
Liberec
Prostéjov
Brno
Augustdorf
Limassol
Ballykinler
Veszprém

Vyskov

Lipnik n. Be¢vou

Points

1370,6
1342,5
1236,3
1144,9
1130,2
1091,6
1060,8
999,1
966,1
940,0
938,7
921,1
918,3
869,9
853,2
836,0
830,6
743,6

(338,5)



